
First Name Last Name Title/ Position Organization Email Phone Number
Regeana Adams Coordinator SEACAP radams@southeastalabamacap.org 334-393-0881

Kristen Anton Home Visitation Coordinator Coffee County Family Services buildingblocks@coffeecountyfsc.org 334-393-8538
Jennifer Badger Case Manager South Central Alabama Mental Jennifer.badger@scamhc.org 334-347-0212
Amanda Boles Case Manager Beacon Children's Hospital amanda@beaconchildrenshospital.com 334-590-4910
Shannon Brown LPC Enterprise City School System sbrown@enterpriseschools.net 334-347-9531

Ashley Brunson DHR Consultant
Alabama Department of Human 
Resources ashley.bruson@dhr.alabama.gov 334-348-2000

Jeannie Bryan Director Coffee County Y.E.S. Program bryanjds@aol.com 334-393-3789
Rodrick Caldwell CPC Chairman Coffee County Family Services fatherhood@coffeecountyfsc.org 334-390-1025
Marcella Cardona ESL Teacher Enterprise City School System cardonahm@yahoo.com 334-477-2416
Kathryn Conners Counselor Harrand Creek Elementary School kconners@enterpriseschools.net 334-347-5383

Tami Crosby Special Education Coordinator Coffee County School System crosbyt@coffeecounty.k12.al.us 334-897-5016
Judy Crowley Executive Director Coffee County Family Services director@coffeecountyfsc.org 334-393-8538
Shana Demby Executive Diretor Enterprise Housing Authority enterpriseha@enter.twcbc.com 334-347-0080
Keith Ellison Minister ACTS Ministry wkellison54@gmail.com 334-494-0903

Will Francis
Help Me Grow Alabama 
Regional Care Coordinator Wiregrass 2-1-1 Southeast Alabama willfrancis211@gmail.com 334- 836-1963

Anita Fulford Director Enterprise Career Center donna.fulford@alcc.alabama.gov 334-347-0044
Fred George Psychologist PACE Counseling fredgeorgephd@gmail.com 334-477-3289
Leslie George Counselor PHMA lesliegeorge1951@gmail.com 334-477-8373

Michelle Glaze Program Coordinator
Southeast Alabama Community 
Partnership mglaze@southeastalabamacap.org 334-393-0881

Rai Grant Juvenile Probation Officer Coffee County JPO rai.grant@alacourt.gov 334-393-2618
Rachelle Greczyn Staff Attorney Alabama Legal Services rgreczyn@alsp.org 334-793-7932
Regina Gulley Job Pilot Coffee County Y.E.S. Program coffeecountyyes@gmail.com 334-806-5372
Melissa Hagler Nurse Coffee County Health Department melissa.hagler@adph.state.al.us 334-347-9574
Emily Harrelson Admissions Coordinator Enterprise State Community buildingblocks2@coffeecountyfsc.org 334-464-2255
Destiny Hudson Social Worker Enterprise City School System dhudson@enterpriseschools.net 334-347-9531
Liletta Jenkins State Manager Alabama Children's Policy Councils liletta.jenkins@ece.alabama.gov 334-353-2700
Latofia Jones Program Coordinator SEACAP ljones@southeastalabamacap.org 334-393-0881
Desiree Jones Prevention Specialist SpectraCare Mental Health desireej@spectracare.org 334-797-0015
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Chris Kaminski Juvenile Judge Coffee County Courts chris.kamiski@alacourt.gov 334-393-2949
Julie Knight Officer ABC Board julie.knight@abc.alabama.gov 334-531-3955
Stacey Luck Case Manager Coffee County Health Department stacey.luck@adph.state.al.us 334-347-9574
Kenya Martin School Counselor Elba Elementary School kmartin@elbaed.com 334-897-2801
Melissa McDaniel Case Manager South Central Alabma Mental melissa.mcdaniel@scamhc.org 334-347-0212
Carol Mooney Federal Programs Coffee County School System mooneyc@coffeecounty.k12.al.us 334-897-5016
Chris Moseley Principal, Elba High School Elba City School System cmoseley@elbaed.com 334-897-2801
Connie Pate Program Assistant Coffee County Family Services fatherhood1@coffeecountyfsc.org 334-393-8538

Oveta Pearce Federal Programs Coordinator Enterprise City School System opearce@enterpriseschools.net 334-347-9531
Alexia Peterson Interpretor AOC happypetersons@gmail.com

Teri Prim
Director of Curriculum and 
Instruction Enterprise City School System tprim@enterpriseschools.net 334-447-6006

Amanda Rhodes Social Worker Coffee County DHR amanda.rhodes@dhr.alabama.gov 334-348-2000
Jennifer Robinson Rehab Services ADRS jennifer.robinson@rehab.alabama.gov 334-699-8600
Ali Saxon Counselor PMHA ali.saxon27@gmail.com 334-477-9955
Dawn Short Juvenile Probation Officer Coffee County JPO dawn.short@alacourt.gov 334-393-2618
Misty Steed Case Manager Coffee County Health Department misty.steed@adph.state.al.us 334-393-5461
Deana Stinson Director Coffee County DHR deana.stinson@dhr.alabama.gov 334-348-2000
Zel Thomas Assistant Superintendent Enterprise City School System zthomas@enterpriseschools.net 334-347-9531
Ta-Tanisha Veal Parent Educator Coffee County Family Services 334-806-0161
Amanda Wallace Social Worker Coffee County DHR amada.wallace@dhr.alabama.gov 334-348-2000

Gary Watson
Chief Juvenile Probation 
Officer Coffee County JPO gary.watson@alacourt.gov 334-393-2618

Josh Wilson Assistant District Attorney Coffee County District Attorney josh.wilson@alabamada.gov 334-347-1142

Jackie Zayas
Assessment & Referral 
Coordinator Coffee County Family Services famservicear@centurylink,net 334-393-8538
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